
Richthoffcupen 2018

Malmö, 2018-09-22

Klass

KvU
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

57kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5
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Nordisk

1 Anna Fotiadou Dalby BK
VFA 4:0

52
1:13

03 ÖS
 1  5  1  0  8 2

2 Elina Assinger Karlshamns BK
1:06

01 ÖS
4:00

13
 0  1  0  0  6 3

3 Karoline Koldby BK Thor/Danmark
ÖS

VFA 6:4

51
VPO 8:6

32
 2  8  1  0  14 1
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